
WEXFORD PIZZA LUNCH 
Fundraising 

Friday, April 19, 2024 
Friday, April 26, 2024  
Friday, May 3, 2024  
Friday, May 10, 2024  
Friday, May 17, 2024  
Friday, May 24, 2024 
Friday, May 31, 2024 
Thursday, June 6, 2024 
Friday, June 14, 2024 
Friday, June 21, 2024 
 

  Order deadline April 10, 2024 
(Pre-payment, no last-minute orders please) 

  -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Cheese pizza  
  1 slice –   $ 3 = Total $ 30 
  2 slices – $ 5  = Total $ 50 
 

 Pay online: https://tdsb.schoolcashonline.com/    
     (Office staff can help you to pay online)            
 

Student Name: ______________ Teacher Name: _____________ 

 

https://tdsb.schoolcashonline.com/

